ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

LOW
FROST

Easy freezer maintenance

Thanks to this freezer's Low Frost technology, less
frequent defrosting is needed than with standard
systems. And with hardly any ice forming in between
the shelves, defrosting and cleaning is quick and easy.

The fridge freezer that adapts to your needs

The removable shelves and door balconies let you
easily arrange the fridge section the way you want it,
making it easier to store food — and to find it again later!

Check what’s in your freezer at a glance

No more opening and closing freezer drawers to check
what's inside — these are transparent, so you can see
what you have in stock at a glance.

Now it's much easier and quicker to keep your fridge freezer clean
The removable shelves and door balconies in the refrigerator make it possible
to clean it much faster, easier and more thoroughly with less effort.

The fridge-freezer that opens to the left OR right
Thanks to the reversible door which opens either to the left or right, this fridge-
freezer can be placed anywhere in the kitchen that’'s most convenient to you.

Combi Bottom

ZBB28460SA

Energy-efficient appliance. Save money and protect the environment
This energy-efficient appliance helps you save energy, which benefits you
financially, and helps reduce your carbon footprint.

* 1780 mm built-in height

* LowFrost

* Fruit and vegetable drawers: 2 Half Width

* Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
* Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic

» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

* Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

« For fully integrated, slide door installation

« Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
VN4SE20
VN3SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

9255030

24

7332543280353

315398
G
296
268
196
72
72
C
36
12.8
N-ST
1772
540
549
1780
560
550
White
140

230-240

50
2.4

S
minsC|
50

Gmm. 200cm’

WNQWZ

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBRF170DE00005

\fs :
676-724

Combi Bottom

ZBB28460SA

56

54

1840
590
600

310
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