



ZBB28460SA

Energy-efficient appliance. Save money and protect the environment This energy-efficient appliance helps you save energy, which benefits you financially, and helps reduce your carbon footprint.

Product Benefits & Features



Easy freezer maintenance Thanks to this freezer's Low Frost technology, less

frequent defrosting is needed than with standard systems. And with hardly any ice forming in between the shelves, defrosting and cleaning is quick and easy.

- 1780 mm built-in height
- LowFrost
- Fruit and vegetable drawers: 2 Half Width
 Refrigerator shelves: 4 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
 Freezer drawers: 3 Full Width, Transparent Plastic
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- · Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- For fully integrated, slide door installation
- · Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper



The fridge freezer that adapts to your needs The removable shelves and door balconies let you easily arrange the fridge section the way you want it, making it easier to store food - and to find it again later!



Check what's in your freezer at a glance No more opening and closing freezer drawers to check what's inside - these are transparent, so you can see what you have in stock at a glance.

Now it's much easier and quicker to keep your fridge freezer clean The removable shelves and door balconies in the refrigerator make it possible to clean it much faster, easier and more thoroughly with less effort.

The fridge-freezer that opens to the left OR right

Thanks to the reversible door which opens either to the left or right, this fridgefreezer can be placed anywhere in the kitchen that's most convenient to you.



Combi Bottom

ZBB28460SA

Product Specification

Product Number Code	925 503 024
EAN	7332543280353
EPRELRegCodeE20	315398
ELNE20	G
YearEConsELE20	296
TotVoIE20	268
TotVolUnFrE20	196
VN4SE20	72
VN3SE20	72
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	36
RisTE20	12.8
ClimE20	N-ST
Height total	1772
Width mm	540
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1780
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	140
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	56
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	54
Package heigth	1840
Package width	590
Package depth	600
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	0
Weight package Paper/Carton	10
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	310
Weight package PP	70
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	1232
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	IT

PSGRF17DED0005